Tiroir ZUZIA

SKU: SZUFLADA/ZUZIA/OLIWIA/AMELIA EAN: 5901350016459

20,80 €

Données techniques

Informations complémentaires

EAN

5901350016459
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Parameétres physiques

Largeur (cm)
Hauteur (cm)
Profondeur (cm)

Poids (kg)

34

3

31

Date de publication: 31-05-2024




33
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33

246

314
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